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RATINGS OF 2012 PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES 

 

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted March 1-4, 2012, on the Gallup Daily tracking survey, with 

a random sample of 2,065 adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.     

 

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of 

error is ±3 percentage points. 

 



Q.1 (RECOGNITION OF PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES) CONTINUED 

 

 FULL RESULTS AND TRENDS: 

 

A. Newt Gingrich 

 

   



Q.1 (RECOGNITION OF PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES) CONTINUED 

 

C. Mitt Romney 

 

 Yes, recognize  No, do not No opinion 

    

National adults    

2012 Mar 1-4 89 11 * 

2012 Jan 12-15 85 15 1 

2011 Dec 12-18 82 18 * 

    

Republicans/Republican leaners    

2012 Mar 1-4 95 5 -- 

2012 Jan 12-15 89 10 * 

2011 Dec 12-18 90 10 -- 

    

Democrats/Democratic leaners    

2012 Mar 1-4 89 11 -- 

2012 Jan 12-15 86 14 * 

2011 Dec 12-18 82 18 --



2. (Asked of those who recognize each candidate) Now, please tell me whether you have a generally 

favorable or unfavorable impression of – [RANDOM ORDER]?  

Is that a strongly (favorable/unfavorable) opinion or just (a/an) (favor





Q.2 (IMAGES OF PRESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES) CONTINUED 

 

   D. Rick Santorum  
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